

## MANTHIRAMOORTHY SCHOOL BOYS TOILET

SI NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	EARTH WORK	m3	15.75	550.00	8662.50
2	FILLING	m3	18.59	750.00	13942.50
3	P.C.C1:4:8	m3	8.55	2900.00	24795.00
4	R.R FOUNDATION	m3	17.72	3500.00	62020.00
5	R.R. BASEMENT	m3	10.96	4200.00	46032.00
6	R.C.C. 1:2:4	m3	8.31	14000.00	116340.00
7	B.W 9"	m3	17.80	5250.00	93450.00
8	B.W 4.5"	m2	20.31	950.00	19294.50
9	PLASTERING	m2	99.11	290.00	28741.90
10	WEATHERING	m2	32.68	980.00	32026.40
11	TILES WALL	m2	82.55	960.00	79248.00
12	TILES FLOOR	m2	22.13	1190.00	26334.70
13	IWC	nos	1.00	2500.00	2500.00
14	EWC	nos	1.00	6000.00	6000.00
15	WASH BASIN	nos	3.00	1800.00	5400.00
16	URINAL	nos	10.00	1600.00	16000.00
17	WINDOW GRILL	m2	2.98	880.00	2622.40
18	PVC DOOR	nos	2.00	4500.00	9000.00
19	PLUMBING +SYNTEX 1000		L.S		40000.00
20	ELECTRICAL		L.S		25000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>657409.90</b>